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Order Data

Customer:

Art.-No.:

Description:

Yr. Order No.:

F+L Order No.:

Batch/Lot-No.:

Production date:

Date of analysis:

Alexopoulos Baharika SA

P0226482

PC Chamomile

20/070623

22307939   Pos.: 2

1357864

08.06.2023

09.06.2023

07.06.2026
Best before:

Target Value Measured ValueMethodAnalytical Data

Relative density (d20/4) 0.99920.990  -  1.0102.2.5

Optical rotation (a20) +1.4 °-4  -  +6 °2.2.7

Refractive index (nD20) 1.46161.452  -  1.4722.2.6
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